
Team Schedule
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
11/18/2016 to 2/24/2017

Quakertown HS
600 Park Ave
Quakertown, PA 18951-1588

Sylvia Kalazs
School Phone: 215-529-2156
Home Phone:
Fax:
skalazs@qcsd.org

Basketball
Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
S Saturday 12/03/16 Methacton High School (with Whitehall) Home 10:00 AM

S Tuesday 12/06/16 Pottstown High School Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 12/17/16 Freedom High School Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday 12/20/16 *Hatboro-Horsham Senior High School Away 5:30 PM

Thursday 12/22/16 Cheltenham High School Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 12/27/16 Tournament (@ Salisbury High School) Away 5:30 PM

Wednesday 12/28/16 Tournament (@ Salisbury High School) Away TBA

Friday 12/30/16 Liberty High School (JV Tournament) Away TBA

Tuesday 01/03/17 *Upper Moreland High School Home 5:30 PM

Wednesday 01/04/17 Emmaus High School Away 5:30 PM

Friday 01/06/17 *Springfield Township High Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday 01/10/17 *Plymouth Whitemarsh High School Home 5:30PM

Friday 01/13/17 *Wissahickon High School Home 5:30PM

Tuesday 01/17/17 *Upper Dublin High School Away 5:30 PM

Friday 01/20/17 *Hatboro-Horsham Senior High School Home 5:30PM

Tuesday 01/24/17 *Cheltenham High School Home 5:30PM

Friday 01/27/17 *Upper Moreland High School Away 5:30 PM

Saturday 01/28/17 Pennridge High School Home 2:30 PM

Tuesday 01/31/17 *Springfield Township High Home 5:30PM

Friday 02/03/17 *Plymouth Whitemarsh High School Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday 02/07/17 *Wissahickon High School Away 5:30 PM

Thursday 02/09/17 *Upper Dublin High School Home 5:30PM

Athletic Director Athletic Director

Sylvia Kalazs Sylvia Kalazs
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